
Russell Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0713 1 Springwood Dr / Prado Ct 7:49 4:12

2 Springwood Dr / Greenleaf Ct 7:50 4:13 Mr. T. Crews

3 Springwood Dr / Millwood Dr 7:51 4:14

4 Springwood Dr / Sunnybrook Ln 7:52 4:15 EAGLE

5 Melody Ln / Monica Ct 7:54 4:18

6 Melody Ln / Sterling Dr 7:55 4:19

7 Sterling Dr / Randy Cir 7:56 4:20

8 242 Randy Cir 7:57 4:22

9 Randy Cir / Timmy Ct 7:58 4:23

10 Randy Cir / Cheryl Blvd 7:59 4:00

11 Rusty Rd / Cathy Ct 8:00 4:14 Route Coordinator

12 Rusty Rd / Amber Dr 8:01 4:13 Ken Coleman

13 Rusty Rd / Sterling Dr 8:02 4:12 (478) 329-2218

14 315 Rusty Rd 8:03 4:10 ext. 3567

0713 ** Russell Elementary 4:00 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Russell Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2010 1 Leisure Lake Dr / Island Blvd (Island Club) 7:50 4:28 Mr. C. Morton

2 800 Leisure Lake Dr (Sandpiper Apts/Hidden Harbor) 7:51 4:27

3 Cherren Dale Dr / Bonnie Dr (South) 7:54 4:24 Cat

4 Highland Dr / Windsor Dr 7:55 4:23

5 Windsor Dr / Bonnie Dr 7:56 4:22

6 Burns Dr / Tyrone St 7:58 4:21

7 Tyrone / Angus Blvd 7:59 4:20

8 Angus Blvd / Melody Lane 8:00 4:19

9 Angus Blvd / Trippi Ter 8:01 4:18 Route Coordinator

10 Oliver Dr / Angus Blvd 8:02 4:17 Ken Coleman

11 Oliver Dr / Windsor Dr 8:03 4:16 (478) 329-2218

12 Oliver Dr / Highland Dr 8:04 4:15 ext. 3567

2010 ** Russell Elementary 4:05 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Russell Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2223 1st AM & 2nd PM Mr. B. Alejandro

1 2251 Moody Rd (Brandon Ct Apts) 7:35 4:08

2 Shannon Ridge Dr / Creek Cove Tr (East) 7:37 4:09 FROG

3 Shannon Ridge Dr / Idle Ridge Dr (South) 7:38 4:09

4 Creek Cove Tr / Shannon Ridge Dr (West) 7:39 4:10

5 Shannon Ridge Dr / Idle Ridge Dr (North) 7:40 4:10

6 132 Carriage Hill (Mailboxes) 7:42 4:11

Route Coordinator

Ken Coleman

** Russell Elementary 4:07 7:50 (478) 329-2218

ext. 3567

2nd AM & 1st PM

1 Tallulah Tr / Lake Pointe Dr 8:01 3:43 GOLDFISH

2 210 Southland Station Dr (Apts) 8:02 3:46

3 Southland Station Dr / Station Way 8:03 3:48

4 2103 Moody Rd (Intown Suites) 8:05 3:52

5 111 Shawnee Ave 8:07 3:54

6 Oconee St / Flint St 8:08 3:58

7 Flint St / Lakeside Dr. WR 8:09 3:59

8 Marvin Blvd / Jimmy Dr 8:11 4:01

9 106 Hazel Dr 8:12 4:02

2223 ** Russell Elementary 3:35 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Russell Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2232 1 115 Feagin Mill Rd 7:40 4:10 Mr. K. Littles

2 South Oaks / Shallowford Rd 7:41 4:11

3 204 Shenandoah Trl 7:42 4:12

4 Shenandoah Trl / Twin Oakes Ct 7:43 4:13 LION

5 239 Shenandoah Trl 7:44 4:14

6 112 Blue Ridge Lane 7:46 4:16

6 222 Blue Ridge Lane 7:47 4:17

7 Blue Ridge Lane / Acorn Ridge Ct 7:48 4:18

8 125 Barecky Dr 7:51 4:21

10 200 Barecky Dr 7:52 4:22 Route Coordinator

9 112 S Beaver Run Dr 7:56 **4:03** Ken Coleman

11 119 Lake Front Dr 7:57 4:07 (478) 329-2218

12 200 Lake Front Dr 7:59 4:06 ext. 3567

13 313 Lake Front Dr 8:00 4:05

14 107 International Blvd 8:02 4:08

2232 ** Russell Elementary 3:45 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Russell Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2261 1 Madison Dr / Vern Ct 7:35 4:35

2 Sandy Run Rd / Enchanted Oaks 7:38 4:38

3 Sandy Run Rd / Creekwood 7:40 4:39 Mr. L. Lynn

4 Links View Dr / Links View Ct 7:41 4:40

5 302 Links View Dr 7:42 4:41 DINOSAUR

6 614 Links View Dr 7:45 4:43

7 Birdie Dr / Cart Path Way 7:47 4:45

8 Echo Ln / Garden Ct 7:49 4:30

9 307 Plantation Dr 7:51 4:27

10 Countrywood Dr / Whisper Ct 7:52 4:26

11 Countrywood Dr / Summer Hill Pl 7:53 4:25

12 Countrywood Dr / Cedar Ct 7:54 4:24

13 Colonial Oak Dr / Timerlea Dr 7:57 4:21

14 Pebblebrook East / CrossCreek Way 7:59 4:16 Route Coordinator

15 519 Pebblebrook West 8:01 4:18 Ken Coleman

(478) 329-2218

ext. 3567

2261 ** Russell Elementary 3:50 8:15

AM Alternative Shuttle to LJES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


